
4046 - NORTHEAST MISSOURI ELECTRIC COOP

Taxing Jurisdiction Assessed Value

89-0001 - FARMINGTON TWP/VB COUNTY COMM SCH 114,809.62

89-0002 - BONAPARTE TWP/VB COUNTY COMM SCH 822,036.90

89-0003 - HARRISBURG TWP/VB COUNTY COMM SCH 266,358.33

89-0009 - WASHINGTON TWP/VB COUNTY COMM SCH 32,146.69

89-0012 - HENRY TWP/VB COUNTY COMM SCH 486,792.80

89-0015 - DES MOINES TWP/VB COUNTY COMM SCH 766,928.28

89-0017 - VAN BUREN TWP/VB COUNTY COMM SCH 137,771.55

89-0019 - VILLAGE TWP/VB COUNTY COMM SCH 154,304.13

89-0020 - VILLAGE TWP/CARDINAL COMM SCH 516,184.07

89-0021 - VILLAGE TWP/FAIRFIELD COMM SCH 137,771.55

89-0025 - JACKSON TWP/VB COUNTY COMM SCH 885,411.82

COOPERATIVE COMPANY TOTAL 4,320,515.74

8010 - ANR

Taxing Jurisdiction Assessed Value

89-0018 - LICK CREEK TWP/VB COUNTY COMM SCH 2,366,263.19

89-0019 - VILLAGE TWP/VB COUNTY COMM SCH 684,028.08

89-0020 - VILLAGE TWP/CARDINAL COMM SCH 916,646.12

PIPELINE COMPANY TOTAL 3,966,937.39

8011 - MID-AMERICA PIPELINE

Taxing Jurisdiction Assessed Value

89-0003 - HARRISBURG TWP/VB COUNTY COMM SCH 126,565.19

89-0006 - CEDAR TWP/VB COUNTY COMM SCH 97,841.59

89-0008 - UNION TWP/VB COUNTY COMM SCH 206,753.51

89-0015 - DES MOINES TWP/VB COUNTY COMM SCH 327,048.13

89-0017 - VAN BUREN TWP/VB COUNTY COMM SCH 1,021,575.90

89-0018 - LICK CREEK TWP/VB COUNTY COMM SCH 1,327,519.03

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE - CERTIFICATE OF ASSESSMENT

TO THE AUDITOR OF VAN BUREN COUNTY, IOWA. DATED: 10/20/2023

UNDER THE POWERS CONFERRED UPON THE DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE BY AUTHORITY OF LAW, THE FOLLOWING ASSESSMENTS HAVE BEEN MADE AND YOU 

ARE HEREBY DIRECTED TO USE THE SAME FOR THE 2023 ASSESSMENT.
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89-0025 - JACKSON TWP/VB COUNTY COMM SCH 1,314,701.94

PIPELINE COMPANY TOTAL 4,422,005.29

8028 - DAKOTA ACCESS

Taxing Jurisdiction Assessed Value

89-0003 - HARRISBURG TWP/VB COUNTY COMM SCH 12,940,693.70

89-0005 - CEDAR TWP/VB COUNTY COMM SCH 408,440.42

89-0006 - CEDAR TWP/VB COUNTY COMM SCH 9,387,953.58

89-0008 - UNION TWP/VB COUNTY COMM SCH 21,840,893.01

89-0018 - LICK CREEK TWP/VB COUNTY COMM SCH 2,774,962.04

89-0045 - LICK CREEK TWP/FAIRFIELD COMM SCH 1,395,097.53

PIPELINE COMPANY TOTAL 48,748,040.28

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE - CERTIFICATE OF ASSESSMENT

TO THE AUDITOR OF VAN BUREN COUNTY, IOWA. DATED: 10/20/2023

UNDER THE POWERS CONFERRED UPON THE DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE BY AUTHORITY OF LAW, THE FOLLOWING ASSESSMENTS HAVE BEEN MADE AND YOU 

ARE HEREBY DIRECTED TO USE THE SAME FOR THE 2023 ASSESSMENT.
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UTILITY ASSESSMENT FOR VAN BUREN COUNTY - RECAPITULATION

COOPERATIVE 4,320,515.74

PIPELINE 57,136,982.96

COUNTY TOTAL 61,457,498.70

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE - CERTIFICATE OF ASSESSMENT

TO THE AUDITOR OF VAN BUREN COUNTY, IOWA. DATED: 10/20/2023

UNDER THE POWERS CONFERRED UPON THE DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE BY AUTHORITY OF LAW, THE FOLLOWING ASSESSMENTS HAVE BEEN MADE AND YOU 

ARE HEREBY DIRECTED TO USE THE SAME FOR THE 2023 ASSESSMENT.
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